:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10131390

Oct 08, 2024 - 15:18 (UTC)

In epoch 316,605 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 535998 - 0.019433847 ETH®
47.02 USD

2 535999 - 0.019422377 ETH®
46.99 USD

3 536000 - 0.019440799 ETH&®
47.03 USD

4 536001 - 0.019442895 ETH®
47.04 USD

S 536002 - 0.019424712 ETH®
46.99 USD

6 536003 - 0.019432016 ETH®
47.01 USD

7 536004 - 0.019429232 ETH®
47.00 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10131390
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/316605
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/535998
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/535999
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536000
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536001
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536002
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536003
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536004

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

036005

536006

536008

536009

536011

536012

Validator Id

609344

Amount

0.019443064
47.04 USD

0.019408937
46.95 USD

0.019386263
46.90 USD

0.019431313
47.01 USD

0.019435942
47.02 USD

0.019424570
46.99 USD

0.019409113
46.96 USD

0.019434399
47.02 USD

0.065594495
158.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.046152494

111.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536005
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536006
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536007
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536008
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536009
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536010
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536011
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536012
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/536013
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/609344

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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