

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10131390</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 08, 2024 · 15:18 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>316,605</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>535998</u>	- 0.019433847 ETH 📀 47.02 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>535999</u>	- 0.019422377 ETH ↔ 46.99 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>536000</u>	- 0.019440799 ETH ↔ 47.03 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>536001</u>	- 0.019442895 ETH ⊘ 47.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>536002</u>	- 0.019424712 ETH ⊘ 46.99 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>536003</u>	- 0.019432016 ETH 🐼 47.01 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>536004</u>	- 0.019429232 ETH ⊘ 47.00 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>536005</u>	- 0.019443064 ETH 🐼 47.04 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>536006</u>	- 0.019408937 ETH ③ 46.95 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>536007</u>	- 0.019386263 ETH ③ 46.90 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>536008</u>	- 0.019431313 ETH ③ 47.01 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>536009</u>	- 0.019435942 ETH ③ 47.02 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>536010</u>	- 0.019424570 ETH ⊘ 46.99 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>536011</u>	- 0.019409113 ETH ③ 46.96 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>536012</u>	- 0.019434399 ETH ③ 47.02 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>536013</u>	- 0.065594495 ETH ② 158.70 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

1	609344

+ 0.046152494 ETH ⊘ 111.66 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.